FEDERATION ROYALE
BELGE DE BILLARD

Région Brabant

Coupe des Régions

ummx’%

KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE

BILJARTBOND
Gewest Brabant

Beker de Gewesten

Drieband KB / Trois Bandes PB
Afdeling 1/ Division 1
Speeldag 16 / Tour 16

Rangschikking op 02-May-2024 / Classement le 02-May-2024

Ploeg / Equipe
Garnierl

K&V Diestl
Couronne2
Vilvoordse
Garnier2
Couronnel
Welkom

K&V Diest2

Match

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Ptn / Pts

51
51
a7
45
42
36
36
28
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